(a contraction inter the	Rochester Hills Master				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
A.C.	AND THAT CALL				W		
			File Num	ber: 2009-0156			
	File ID:	2009-0156	Туре	: Purchase	Status:	To Council	
	Version:	1	Reference	:	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Mee	
					File Created Date :	04/08/2009	
	File Name:	Eearly preliminary design for Tehnology Drive Extension to Adams Road project.			Final Action:		
	Title label:	: Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Contract/Blanket Purchase Order for Early Preliminary Engineering Design for the Technology Drive Extension to Adams Road Project in the amount not-to-exceed \$30,295.00; Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Pontiac, MI					
	Notes:	Hubbell, Roth & Clark 2001 Centerpoint Par Pontiac, MI 48341					
Sponsors: Attachments:					Enactment Date:		
					Enactment Number:		
	Contact:				Hearing Date:		
	Drafter:				Effective Date:		
listo	ory of Legis	ative File					
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:

Text of Legislative File 2009-0156

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Contract/Blanket Purchase Order for Early Preliminary Engineering Design for the Technology Drive Extension to Adams Road Project in the amount not-to-exceed \$30,295.00; Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Pontiac, MI

Body

Whereas, a request has been made by Rochester Hills engineering to the Michigan Department of Transportation (MDOT) and the Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) to reach the Adams Road and M-59 interchange limited access road right-of-way to connect Technology Drive to Adams Road and

Whereas, MDOT and FHWA have given a conditioned approval for the City's request that requires detailed engineering drawings be prepared and submitted for further review and

Whereas, a proposal has been provided by Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. to commence necessary

engineering design work per their March 6, 2009 scope of services

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes a contract/blanket purchase order for the Early Preliminary Engineering Design Proposal dated March 6, 2009 for the Technology Drive Extension to Adams Road Project to Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Pontiac, Michigan in the amount not-to-exceed \$30,295.00 and authorizes the Mayor to execute a contract on behalf of the City.